8:28:15 1/21/2015

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: 1502LDSRP
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 154001

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts
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Property ID

Noah Bucher LOUDEN PARK LOT 27BLK 1

Sara Bucher

2081 Berkeley Ave

Saint Paul MN 55105-1203
*2081 BERKELEY AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 10/6/2014

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 184961

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,200.00
1.00
1.00

$2,200.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,280.00

08-28-23-11-0024

SMITHS SUBDIVISION OF BLKS 2 6 7
AND 8 LOT 57 BLK 8

Judith Decome

398 Blair Ave

Saint Paul MN 55103-1656
*398 BLAIR AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/6/2014

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 26523

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,400.00
1.00
1.00

$3,400.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,480.00

36-29-23-21-0069

Abigail M Reidell R. B. THOMPSON'S ADDITION LOT 24
1616 Edmund Ave BLK 1 STIERLE MC CONVILLE AND

i SEEGERS MIDWAY ADD AND IN SD R
Saint Paul MN 55104-2234 B THOMPSONS ADD LOT 9 BLK 2
*1616 EDMUND AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/6/2014

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 111510

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,800.00
1.00
1.00

$2,800.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,880.00

33-29-23-14-0046

Michael R Gabriel OAK VILLE PARK LOT 9 BLK 11

Monica A Garcia

746 Hawthorne Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-1909

*746 HAWTHORNE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/6/2014

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 84938

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,340.00
1.00
1.00

$3,340.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,420.00

20-29-22-44-0137
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John E Varchminn

1600 Margaret St

Saint Paul MN 55106-4902
*1600 MARGARET ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/6/2014

G. V.BACON'S ADDITION LOT 15 BLK
6

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 188706

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,500.00
1.00
1.00

$2,500.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,580.00

34-29-22-12-0063

Carol L Jackson

1259 Minnehaha Ave W

St Paul MN 55104-1407

*1259 MINNEHAHA AVE W
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/6/2014

HERSEY WOOLSEY ADDITION LOT
21 BLK 13

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 72975

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,440.00
1.00
1.00

$1,440.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,520.00

27-29-23-43-0106

Micah D Melander

Priya W Melander

688 Nebraska Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55106-1726
*688 NEBRASKA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/6/2014

HARRISON AND HANDY'S ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL THE W 1/2

OF LOT 2 & EX THE W 2 FT OF LOT 3

BLK 12

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 192353

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,900.00
1.00
1.00

$1,900.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,980.00

20-29-22-13-0181

James A Sprattler

Karen M Sprattler

1992 Norfolk Ave

Saint Paul MN 55116-2628
*1992 NORFOLK AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 10/6/2014

ARCADIA LOT 11 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 274106

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,900.00
1.00
1.00

$3,900.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,980.00

21-28-23-23-0126
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Andre M Williams

Jean E Williams

649 Reaney Ave

Saint Paul MN 55103-4132
*649 REANEY AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/6/2014

BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL EX W 28 12/100 FT OF N 56
14/100 FT THE W 33 75/100 FT OF
LOT 16 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 9499

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,300.00
1.00
1.00

$3,300.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,380.00

29-29-22-43-0060

Zhi Kai Yu

1051 Woodhill Dr
Roseville MN 55113-2017
*1626 TAYLOR AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/6/2014

COLLEGE PLACE TAYLOR'S
DIVISION EX S 66 FTLOT 2BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 80059

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,200.00
1.00
1.00

$2,200.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,280.00

28-29-23-41-0064

Earnest E Strecker

Sara Jane Strecker

329 Savage Ln

Little Canada MN 55117-1653
*317 TOPPING ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/6/2014

ALABAMA ADDITION NO. 2, ST.
PAUL, MINN. LOT 7 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 65779

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,300.00
1.00
1.00

$3,300.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,380.00

25-29-23-42-0135

Total Connection: $30,280.00
Total Admin Fee: $440.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $440.00
Project Total: $31,160.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $31,160.00

11 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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