8:28:15 1/21/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Roll	by Address P Ratification Date:	roject: 1502LDSRP Resolution #:	Assmt: 154001	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rat	e Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Noah Bucher	LOUDEN PARK LOT 27 BLK 1	Connection		0	\$2,200.00	08-28-23-11-0024
Sara Bucher		Admin Fee	40.0	0 1.00	\$40.00	
2081 Berkeley Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.0	0 1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55105-1203				=	\$2,280.00	
*2081 BERKELEY AVE		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			
*Ward: 3						
*Pending as of: 10/6/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 184961					
	SMITHS SUBDIVISION OF BLKS 2 6 7	Connection		3,400.00	\$3,400.00	36-29-23-21-0069
398 Blair Ave	AND 8 LOT 57 BLK 8	Admin Fee	40.0	0 1.00	\$40.00	20 25 20 21 0005
Saint Paul MN 55103-1656		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.0	0 1.00	\$40.00	
*398 BLAIR AVE				=	\$3,480.00	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***		,	
*Pending as of: 10/6/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 26523					
Abigail M Reidell	R. B. THOMPSON'S ADDITION LOT 24	Connection		0 2,800.00	\$2,800.00	33-29-23-14-0046
1616 Edmund Ave	BLK 1 STIERLE MC CONVILLE AND SEEGERS MIDWAY ADD AND IN SD R	Admin Fee	40.0	0 1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55104-2234	B THOMPSONS ADD LOT 9 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.0	0 1.00	\$40.00	
*1616 EDMUND AVE				=	\$2,880.00	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			
*Pending as of: 10/6/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 111510					
Michael R Gabriel	OAK VILLE PARK LOT 9 BLK 11	Connection		3,340.00	\$3,340.00	20-29-22-44-0137
Monica A Garcia		Admin Fee	40.0	0 1.00	\$40.00	3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -7
746 Hawthorne Ave E		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.0	0 1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55106-1909				=	\$3,420.00	
*746 HAWTHORNE AVE E		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			

*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/6/2014

** PLEASE NOTE **

Acct# 84938

8:28:15 1/21/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: 1502LDSRP Assmt: 154001 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
John E Varchminn	G. V. BACON'S ADDITION LOT 15 BLK	Connection		2,500.00	\$2,500.00	34-29-22-12-0063
1600 Margaret St	6	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55106-4902		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*1600 MARGARET ST				=	\$2,580.00	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**			
*Pending as of: 10/6/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 188706					
	HERSEY WOOLSEY ADDITION LOT	Connection				27-29-23-43-0106
1259 Minnehaha Ave W	21 BLK 13	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	27 27 20 10 0100
St Paul MN 55104-1407		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*1259 MINNEHAHA AVE W				=	\$1,520.00	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**		. ,	
*Pending as of: 10/6/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 72975					
Micah D Melander	HARRISON AND HANDY'S ADDITION	Connection		1,900.00	\$1,900.00	20-29-22-13-0181
Priya W Melander	TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL THE W 1/2	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	_0 _3 10 0101
688 Nebraska Ave E	OF LOT 2 & EX THE W 2 FT OF LOT 3 BLK 12	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55106-1726				=	\$1,980.00	
*688 NEBRASKA AVE E		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**			
*Ward: 6						
*Pending as of: 10/6/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 192353					
	ARCADIA LOT 11 BLK 1	Connection		3,900.00	\$3,900.00	21-28-23-23-0126
Karen M Sprattler		Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	21-20-23-23-V12V
1992 Norfolk Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55116-2628				=	\$3,980.00	
*1992 NORFOLK AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**		,	
*Ward: 3						

** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 274106

*Pending as of: 10/6/2014

8:28:15 1/21/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Roll	by Address l Ratification Date:	Project: 1502LDSRP Resolution #:	Assmt: 154001	Manager: TJT	Pag
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rat	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Andre M Williams	BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO	Connection			\$3,300.00	29-29-22-43-0060
Jean E Williams	ST. PAUL EX W 28 12/100 FT OF N 56 14/100 FT THE W 33 75/100 FT OF	Admin Fee	40.00		\$40.00	
649 Reaney Ave	LOT 16 BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55103-4132				_	\$3,380.00	
*649 REANEY AVE		*** Owner and Taxpay	er ***			
*Ward: 6						
*Pending as of: 10/6/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 9499					
	Accur (47)					
Zhi Kai Yu	COLLEGE PLACE TAYLOR'S	Connection		2,200.00	\$2,200.00	28-29-23-41-0064
1051 Woodhill Dr	DIVISION EX S 66 FT LOT 2 BLK 5	Admin Fee	40.00		\$40.00	
Roseville MN 55113-2017		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*1626 TAYLOR AVE				=	\$2,280.00	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpay	er ***			
*Pending as of: 10/6/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 80059					
Earnest E Strecker	ALABAMA ADDITION NO. 2, ST.	Connection		3,300.00	\$3,300.00	25-29-23-42-0135
Sara Jane Strecker	PAUL, MINN. LOT 7 BLK 1	Admin Fee	40.0	*	\$40.00	23-27-23-42-0133
329 Savage Ln		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Little Canada MN 55117-1653				=	\$3,380.00	
*317 TOPPING ST		*** Owner and Taxpay	er ***		,-,-	
*Ward: 1						
*Pending as of: 10/6/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 65779					
Total Connection:					- — — — —	- — — — — — –
Total Admin Fee:	\$440.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$440.00					
Project Total:	\$31,160.00					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$31,160.00					

11 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)